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“February 2025

Sr.No. |

Date
2/2/25

i 8225 |
10/2/25

Day
Sunday
Saturday
Monday

Events
‘Vasant Panchami (Hohday)

2" saturday ( Holiday)

New session 2025-26 Begins

- 12/2/25 | Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)
5 13/2/25 Thursday World Radio Day 2025 (Specnal Assembly)
6 15/2/25 Saturday |Activity Day :
LKG-II (Self Hygiene * Eating Habits)
1I-V  IH (S.St quiz * Model Making)
VI-X  IH (S.St quiz * Model Making)
7 19/2/25 | Wednesday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Special Assembly)
8 22/2/25 Saturday |Activity Day :

| 26/2/25

28/2/25

Wednesday

LKG-II (Visit to a Historical Place)
-V IH (Sci. quiz * Model Making)
VI-X  IH (Sci. quiz * Model Maklng)
Mahashivratri (Holiday)

National Science Day (Special Assembly)

March 2025
Sr.No.| Date Day : Events
11 1/3/25 Saturday |Nur-IX (Popcorn day i.e Movie Day )
0 §Fe . 1d DiIOd
4 § P & DIIA g
14 15/3/25 Saturday ur-IX IH Sports Jr. & Sr.
15 21/3/25 Friday World Poetry Day (Special Assembly)
16 22/3/25 Saturday |World Water Day (Special Assembly)
17 22/3/25 | Saturday |Activity Day
LKG-1I (Poem Recitation)
-V (Poetry reading session)
: : VI-IX (Poetry/Water Themed ‘Art Competition’)
18 24/3/25 Monday |Let’s not forget :
i | , __IPA-1 (24" mar-29" mar)

19 29/3/25 Saturday  [Nur-IX (Subject Enrlchmgm Activlty) i
20 | 31/3/25 Monday I?%amjam Id-ul-fiter (Special Assgmb]y) G )
| i
l
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“April 2025

Sr.No. | Date Day Events
22 5/4/25 ~ Saturday  |Activity Day :
Int House group dance * IH Sports
23 7/4/25 Monday |World Health Day*Ram Navami(Special Assembly)
d 4 (id : ad olifers
4 (d d d

26 14/4/25 Monday |Dr.B.R.Ambadker Birthday (Special Assembly)

27 15/4/25 Tuesday [Himachal Day * World Art Day (Special Assembly)
28 19/4/25 Saturday |Activity Day :

LKG-IlI (Colouring Activity)
-V (Drawing & Colouring Activity)
VI-IX (Best out of waste)

22/4/25

Tuesday

Earth Day (Special Assembly)

May 2025
Sr.No. Date Day Events
31 1/5/25 Thursday [Labour Day (Special Assembly)
32 3/5/25 Saturday |Activity Day :
; LKG-II (Story telling)
-V (Story Narration & Presentation)
VI-IX (Tug of war)
33 7/5/25 Wednesday World Athletic Day (Special Assembly)
34 9/5/25 Friday = |Guru Rabindernath’s Birthday (Special Assembly)
35 10/5/25 | Saturday |Nur-IX (Mother’s Day celebration)
0 s P 0 = 1) 3
37 12/5/25 Monday [Budha Purnima (Special assembly)
38 17/5/25 Saturday Inter House Athletics Events
39 24/5/25 Saturday k{ nter House skit competition B
opic ‘Say No to Tobacco’ o
40 26/5/25 Monday |Let’s not forget : |
_ e Lot A-ll (26" may - 31" may)
41 | 31/5/25 | Saturday jnter House Declamation on zh@ !g;:k St}emmmmg
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lper the theme.

Health of mother Earth * Display board decoration as

June 2025
Sr.No.| Date Day Events
42 5/6/25 Thursday \World Environment day (Special Assembly)
J ey Ae 0d BaKE 9 DIIAd
44 7/6/25 Saturday [Election for school council 2025-26
LKG-IX Medical camp (Oral health check-up)
4 O 2anesas . a0 aVa DIAd
46 13/6/25 Friday Assembly based on father’s Days (which is on 15" may
Sunday)
4 o ol 3 E 193
{ 438 21/6/25 Saturday (International Yoga Day (Special Assembly)
; : Mass Yoga Session
Investiture Ceremony * March past
| 28/6/25

49

Inter House Sports Jr & Sr.

July 2025
Sr.No. Date Day Events
51 | 4/7/25 | Friday [Let’s not forget '
. | IMid Term Exam
ol atayaaet uly
52 11/7/25 Friday World population Day (Special Assembly)
53 19/7/25 Saturday (Inter house Chess competition(Inter chess day 20™ ‘
~ Puly) * Inter house Carrom competition (Jr ) |
21/7/25 Monsoon Break (From 21% -31% july)

55

26/7/25

Saturday

|Kargll Vuay Dlwas
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August 2025

Sr.No.

Date

Day

Events

57,

2/8/25

L 9Eps

Saturday

_ Saturday

2" Saturday & Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

Activity Day : o
LKG-1I (Fancy Dress Competition (Th
fighter * EVS activity) :
-V (Fancy Dress Competition (T heme freedom
fighter * Carom competition) .

VI-IX (Inter house declamation Hindi ‘Life of freedom

fighter’)

eme freedom

15/8/25 Friday Independence day celebration(Special Assembly*Flag
hoisting*March past)
1-V  (Inter house competition)
VI-IX (Inter house group dance competition)
| 16/8/25  Saturday f_{{]'alfuhasta‘ihi (Holiday)

61 23/8/25 Saturday Haryali Teej (Specil Assembly)
LKG-Il (Teej celebration*Traditional day*Mehandi)
II-IX  (IH mehandi competition)

62 27/8/25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Special Assembly)

63 29/8/25 Friday  |National Sports day

64 30/8/25 Saturday |Inter house Sports (Matches of Kabbadi*Kho-Kho)

September 2025
Sr.No. Date Day Events

65 1/9/25 Monday [National Nutrition Day(SpeEi;:I Ass Entire We‘é-krw i

66 ~ 5/9/25 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration , Onam

67 6/9/25 Saturday |Activity Day

Fa ' ‘ IL.K.G-1l ( Evs Activities+Self Hygine)
I1-V (Int House Quiz On The Topic Nutition)
, VI-IX ( PPT On The Topic Nutrition And Its Presentation)

68 | 12/9/25 Friday  Hindi Diwas & Grand Parents Day( On 14" Sunday)
Epecial Ass S loante et U AR

69 13/9/25 Saturday Subject Enrichment Activity (Nur-IX)

15/9/25

14/9/25

'VSunday

Hindi Diwas & Grand Parents Day
Let’s Not Forget
PA- Il (15" - 20" September)

T T A S P e U
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3 doich

\E@LL K.G-1l (Visit To Maa Durga Temple)
e e K

= 2/9/25 ______ X (Int Ho House Bhaj Bhajan Comp)

| Navratrl Begms ( Specual Ass)

he (Literacy Month

Them v}BIue&whlte
ificance |Celebrating th_,

cy and promoting reading .

October 2025

Eve nts

Activity Day
NURSERY-IX (Subject Enrichment Activity)

13/10/25 Ls no forget L
i PA-IV (13" oct -17™ oct)
18/10/253 ’Cf} ‘Saturday |Activity Day uldus

o s e I L
ST ]x ;v La/i LHEY

e.,,,g,:.’ b+ nsloz 320 udes dsT Diwali Celebration
L.K.G-ll ( Characters Of Ramayana Making & Colouring)
l1I-V Card Making

VI-IX ( Int House Rangoli Comp)
Diwali Breaks( 120", 215227 Oct).

~ asy10/25 ||

.~ Satu rday
25/ 10/25

Saturday

November 2025
Sr.No.| Date Day Events
86 7 1/11/25 Saturday |L.K.G-ll ( Visit To Deothal Temple)
il I-IX (Medical Check Up)
. 5/11/25' i Wednesday Guru Nanak’s Blrthday (Hollday SpECIaI Ass On a4 Nov)
e 8 8/1125 Satuday A ctlwty Day
' ’ INursery-Ii ( Hindi Poem Recitation)

||II-VV (Eng Poem Recitation) : /«J
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VI-IX ( Power Point Presentation)

14/11/25

Friday

Children Day (Special Ass)

22/11/25

Saturday

IH House Sports Fmal Matches

Sunday

December 2025

' 95/12/25

T T T

Thursday

Sr.No. | Date Day Events l
- 92 4/12/25 Thursday |Annual Exam Begins (Nur-IX) e \
93 22/12/25 Monday [Term |l (Exams Ends) w

| 23/12/25 Tuesday [Session Break For Students (23" 31St Dec)‘ i

School Foundatlon Day Celebratlon o

27/12/25 Llst of Books To Be Flnallsed

January 2026

Sr.No. | Date Day Events \
98 1/1/26 Thursday [Canvassing For New Session Beglns(l —15th Jan 2026J

~ \Winter Breaks (16" -31" Jan 2026) e

N

Principal

DAV (Devbhoo'm
Vill. Kalyan {

Adarsh Vidyalaya)
(Neer Kainchi Mod) P.O Subathu

Teh. Kasauli, Distt Solan H.P-173206

et Adarsh Vidyalaya)
D.A.V (Devghoomi Adarsh Vi

Vil Ka(lyan (Near Kainchi Mod) P.O Subathu
Teh. Kasauli, Distt Solan H. P-173206



